
From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: DSA Study Session Prep (Planning focus)
Date: Friday, November 6, 2020 9:51:12 AM

 
 
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, November 5, 2020 9:01 AM
To: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose
<Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>;
Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: DSA Study Session Prep (Planning focus)
 
Agenda for the prep session today:
 

10:30-11:00: finalize event details, fill in any remaining info on draft slides
11:00-11:10: Kim/Rosalynn/Robert to join and confirm direction on upcoming events
11:10-12:00: finalize the draft SAAG slides for posting today, work on draft study session
slides, confirm next steps

 
Thanks!
Lori
 
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Severino, Lori 
Sent: Tuesday, October 20, 2020 2:45 PM
To: Severino, Lori; Hughey, Rosalynn; Rood, Timothy; Manford, Robert; Jose Ruano
(Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov); Han, James; Tu, John; Kim Walesh (Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov);
Nanci
Klein (Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov)
Subject: DSA Study Session Prep (Planning focus)
When: Thursday, November 5, 2020 10:30 AM-12:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: zoom
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